Arsregnskap

FAU

Hovin Skole 2019-2020

Orgnr 920 421 792




Inntekter
Juletrefest
Nyttarsball
17. mai Spleis

Pant flasker
Tilskudd
Samferdsdepartementet

Kostnader

Tidligere brus faktura
Pizza 7. trinn

Juletrefest og nyttarsball
Mgater

Sosialt til klasser

Bank omkostninger

7. tinn avslutning

Is utdeling

Rente inntekt

Resultat

Note

17. mai Spleis; totalt innsamlet belgp 27 350 kr.,

22845,01
5900,00
25572,25
4085,95

15000,00
73403,21

-5582,50
-2753,00
-27032,62
-380,30
-5599,40
-670,50
-9670,00
-369,00
-52057,32

16,98

21328,91

gebyr 1778 kr.



